REFOND:WI-E-045  A/4  REV:E/0             PAGE:1
电话：0755-2967-5000
传真：0755-6683-9322
地址：广东省深圳市光明区融汇路瑞丰光电大厦
股票代码(Stock code):300241
SPECIFICATION

股票代码(Stock code):300241
1.4Product Nomenclature 产品命名规则
The part number designation for SMD 5050 is explained as follows
RF-Q50 * * ** *-**-**-**
Company name
Product family
Light surface
 S = Square LES
 R = Round LES
Series
 A = Normal
 F = Flip chip
CCT
 27 = 2700K
 30 = 3000K
 40 = 4000K
 50 = 5000K
 57 = 5700K
 65 = 6500K
Internal code (It can be blank)
Internal code
CRI
 A = 70
 B = 80
 D = 90
 Q = 95
Letter and number: means multi chips quantity and chips
connection way, letter means sorting current value, number
means chips quantity
1.A single letter mean single chip
2.Letter before number: means series connection
3.Letter after numberr:means parallel connection
Example:J = 150mA,single chip
               J2 = 150mA,2 Series
               2T = 300mA,2 Parallel
REFOND:WI-E-045  A/4  REV:E/0             PAGE:5
电话：0755-2967-5000
传真：0755-6683-9322
地址：广东省深圳市光明区融汇路瑞丰光电大厦
股票代码(Stock code):300241
1.5Package Dimension 封装尺寸
·
Notes 备注：
1. All dimensions units are millimeters. 所有尺寸标注单位为毫米
2. All dimensions tolerances are 0.05mm unless otherwise noted.除特别标注外，所有尺寸公差为±0.05 毫米
5A C 0.
7
0.
25
5
4.4
4.
4
0,56
A C
Polarity
A:anode